
NPC WORLDWIDE WEST JAPAN
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

9月 16, 2023 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 5
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Women's Physique - Open (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 1 Momoka Yamashita 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#2. Women's Figure - Open (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 2 Miura Toshiko 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 1 Momoka Yamashita 2 2 3 2 2 6
3 3 Maho Ueda 3 3 2 3 3 9

 
#3. Women's Wellness - Open (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 5 Tomomi Satokawa 2 1 1 2 1 4
2 4 Lizbeth Martinez 1 2 2 1 2 5

 
#4. Women's Bikini - Novice First Challenge (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 12 Rei Shirotani 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 8 Honoka Hirose 3 2 3 2 2 7
3 13 Izumi Yamamoto 2 3 2 3 3 8
4 7 Minori Hashimoto 4 5 4 4 5 13
5 6 Higashibori Haruka 5 4 5 5 4 14
6 9 Remi Komatsu 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 11 Harada Mami 7 7 7 7 7 21

 
#5. Women's Bikini - Novice Challenge (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 8 Honoka Hirose 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 14 Hitomi Komatsu 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 9 Remi Komatsu 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 11 Harada Mami 4 4 4 4 4 12
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#6. Women's Bikini - Novice (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 20 Maiko Takihara 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 16 Kimura Miho 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 15 Ami Mato 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 21 Yui Yamashita 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 8 Honoka Hirose 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 14 Hitomi Komatsu 6 6 6 7 6 18
7 19 Misato Takayama 7 7 7 6 7 21
8 17 Yuriko Nanamori 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 6 Higashibori Haruka 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 18 Sachiko Nishii 10 10 10 10 10 30
 

#7. Women's Bikini - Local (4)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 22 Chieko Kono 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 16 Kimura Miho 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 12 Rei Shirotani 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 23 Miho Kontani 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#8. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 24 Masako Sasao 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 13 Izumi Yamamoto 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 23 Miho Kontani 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 18 Sachiko Nishii 4 4 4 4 4 12
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#9. Women's Bikini - Open (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 25 Omori Shoko 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 20 Maiko Takihara 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 22 Chieko Kono 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 16 Kimura Miho 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 15 Ami Mato 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 12 Rei Shirotani 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 21 Yui Yamashita 7 7 8 8 7 22
8 24 Masako Sasao 8 8 7 7 8 23
9 19 Misato Takayama 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 6 Higashibori Haruka 10 10 11 10 10 30
11 18 Sachiko Nishii 11 11 10 11 11 33
12 7 Minori Hashimoto 12 12 12 12 12 36
13 11 Harada Mami 13 13 13 13 13 39

 
#10. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 26 Hirotaka Oohara 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#11. Men's Bodybuilding - Open (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 28 Ryou Tanaka 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 29 Seitaro Tomita 2 3 2 3 2 7
3 27 Watanabe Ryutaro 3 2 3 2 3 8

 
#12. Men's Classic Physique - Open (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 31 Muto Ryosuke 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 32 Hiroki Takei 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 27 Watanabe Ryutaro 3 3 3 3 3 9
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#13. Men's Physique - Local (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 36 Yuta Nobushige 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 33 Hidekazu Inoue 2 2 2 1 2 6
3 37 Sohei Ogawa 3 3 3 5 3 9
4 39 Ryutaro Yamanaka 4 4 4 3 4 12
5 35 Kenji Natsumeda 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 38 Shunta Takahashi 6 6 6 4 6 18
7 34 Tokuhisa Kamahara 7 7 7 7 7 21

 
#14. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge A (22)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 50 Takuya Murakami 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 59 Kenta Tsuji 2 2 3 2 2 6
3 62 Hayashi Yuki 3 3 2 3 3 9
4 46 Kanemori Masashi 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 45 Taisei Kan 5 5 5 7 5 15
6 61 Ikenaga Yoshifumi 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 44 Hikaru Kamimura 7 7 8 8 7 22
8 51 Hiroaki Nakao 8 8 7 5 8 23
9 42 Satoru Kadomasu 10 9 9 9 10 28

10 43 Tomoya Kakimoto 9 10 11 11 9 30
11 64 Kami Gaki Yuto 11 13 10 10 11 32
12 40 Issei Fukuda 12 11 12 13 12 36
13 52 Sosuke Nishikawa 13 12 14 12 13 38
14 49 Hikaru Miyake 14 14 13 14 14 42
15 56 Kuwada Ryuya 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 41 Shinji Hamaguchi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 48 Shouki Matsumoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 53 Kouhei Ogawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 57 Ichitani Sou 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 58 Yukito Tai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 60 Yukiya Yamada 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 63 Kawanami Yuma 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#15. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge B (16)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 75 Takanori Onimaru 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 36 Yuta Nobushige 2 2 2 1 2 6
3 47 Haruto Masuda 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 66 Ikawa Fuga 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 67 Takeru Fujita 5 6 5 5 5 15
6 68 Ryo Kato 6 5 6 6 6 18
7 70 Fukuda Kyohei 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 79 Daisuke Yagi 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 65 Minato Daicih 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 74 Yusuke Okamoto 10 10 10 11 10 30
11 69 Tsukamot Keushi 11 11 11 12 11 33
12 77 Kitanda Shu 12 12 12 13 12 36
13 71 Kouki Matsuoka 13 14 13 10 13 39
14 72 Sora Nishimura 14 13 14 14 14 42
15 76 Shimura Ryo 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 78 Koudai Tanaka 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#16. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge C (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 83 Ryohei Horikawa 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 90 Kenta Saito 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 82 Ryoya Himeno 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 89 Tomoki Nishikawa 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 35 Kenji Natsumeda 5 6 5 7 5 16
6 91 Takata Shouya 6 5 6 5 6 17
7 81 Daichi Hanai 7 7 7 8 7 21
8 86 Nagai Kanon 8 8 8 6 8 24
9 88 Akitoshi Kumagai 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 93 Taichi Yoshida 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 87 Masahiro Kobara 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 80 Hitoshi Fujie 13 12 12 12 13 37
13 92 Yuta Tsuchiya 12 13 13 13 12 38
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#17. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge D (17)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 94 Ryuya Doi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 106 Shiwa Taiki 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 108 Ayato Uematsu 3 3 4 3 3 9
4 10 Masakazu Makihara 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 107 Masaki Tanizawa 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 99 Tomoya Matsumura 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 105 Mitsuyasu Sugawara 7 8 8 7 7 22
8 109 Yuya Yamasaki 8 7 7 8 8 23
9 104 Kunichika Ryo 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 98 Mao Kotani 10 11 10 11 10 31
11 100 Kaito Nagai 11 10 11 10 11 32
12 95 Masaki Fujii 12 13 13 15 12 38
13 103 Hiroe Rikuto 13 14 12 13 13 39
14 38 Shunta Takahashi 15 12 16 12 15 42
15 97 Takuma Ishioka 14 15 15 14 14 43
16 101 Ryuya Okino 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 102 Ryo Onoda 16 16 14 16 16 48
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#18. Men's Physique - Novice Challenge A (21)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 117 Shogo Nitta 1 1 2 2 1 4
2 113 Ryohei Kanja 2 2 1 1 2 5
3 116 Yuuki Nagata 3 3 4 3 3 9
4 50 Takuya Murakami 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 59 Kenta Tsuji 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 115 Saihara Kyota 6 6 6 8 6 18
7 62 Hayashi Yuki 7 7 7 6 7 21
8 118 Fumiya Okita 8 8 8 7 8 24
9 66 Ikawa Fuga 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 120 Keisuke Takikura 10 12 11 10 10 31
11 61 Ikenaga Yoshifumi 11 10 10 12 11 32
12 51 Hiroaki Nakao 12 11 14 11 12 35
13 114 Ryota Kawakami 13 13 13 14 13 39
14 110 Ren Gobara 14 14 12 13 14 41
15 119 Makabe Shun 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 48 Shouki Matsumoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 55 Watanabe Ryoma 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 111 Yamamoto Hikaru 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 112 Tappei Igarashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 122 Tomohiro Ushirogouchi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 123 Sumi Yuki 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#19. Men's Physique - Novice Challenge B (22)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 126 Kouki Hiramoto 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 129 Kento Maejima 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 128 Ryota Kitao 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 131 Hibiki Ohno 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 90 Kenta Saito 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 39 Ryutaro Yamanaka 6 7 6 7 6 19
7 133 Irie Ooki 7 6 7 6 7 20
8 132 Shingo Ono 8 8 8 8 8 24

9 107 Masaki Tanizawa 9 9 9 9 9 27
10 134 Takeshi Toba 10 10 10 12 10 30
11 135 Shota Yamakawa 11 11 11 10 11 33
12 109 Yuya Yamasaki 12 13 12 13 12 37
13 10 Masakazu Makihara 13 12 13 14 13 39
14 130 Yuki Matsuzawa 14 15 14 15 14 43
15 86 Nagai Kanon 15 14 15 11 15 44
16 34 Tokuhisa Kamahara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 72 Sora Nishimura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 80 Hitoshi Fujie 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 81 Daichi Hanai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 124 Ryuta Doi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 125 Takahiro Hasegawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 127 Seiji Kanda 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#20. Men's Physique - True Novice (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 113 Ryohei Kanja 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 90 Kenta Saito 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 133 Irie Ooki 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 107 Masaki Tanizawa 4 4 4 3 4 12
5 137 Shinya Kimura 5 6 5 5 5 15
6 114 Ryota Kawakami 6 5 7 6 6 18
7 127 Seiji Kanda 7 7 6 7 7 21
8 37 Sohei Ogawa 8 8 10 10 8 26
9 136 Masaaki Chika 9 9 9 8 9 27

10 130 Yuki Matsuzawa 10 11 8 11 10 31
11 55 Watanabe Ryoma 11 10 11 9 11 32
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#21. Men's Physique - Novice A (21)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 140 Riku Katou 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 139 Mikiya Katayama 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 142 Hideaki Matsuoka 4 3 3 1 4 10
4 155 Fujiwara Tomoki 3 4 4 4 3 11
5 141 Sugi Kentaro 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 116 Yuuki Nagata 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 143 Ken Mizuno 7 8 7 7 7 21
8 145 Eiji Sunaga 8 7 8 8 8 24
9 64 Kami Gaki Yuto 9 9 9 10 9 27

10 118 Fumiya Okita 10 10 10 9 10 30
11 120 Keisuke Takikura 12 11 11 11 12 34
12 152 Kazuhiro Sakisaka 11 12 12 12 11 35
13 63 Kawanami Yuma 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 52 Sosuke Nishikawa 14 14 15 14 14 42
15 136 Masaaki Chika 15 15 14 15 15 45
16 40 Issei Fukuda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 44 Hikaru Kamimura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 53 Kouhei Ogawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 138 Tomohide Ikeda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 144 Nishiyama Nagi Nishiyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 146 Kouhei Yamaguchi 16 16 16 16 16 48

Page 9 of 12



 
#22. Men's Physique - Novice B (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 128 Ryota Kitao 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 149 Toshiki Kounou 2 2 2 1 2 6
3 36 Yuta Nobushige 3 3 4 4 3 10
4 75 Takanori Onimaru 4 4 3 3 4 11
5 151 Daichi Okamoto 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 150 Takeshi Nakaie 7 7 6 8 7 21
7 43 Tomoya Kakimoto 6 8 8 9 6 22
8 148 Koki Iwanaga 9 6 7 7 9 23
9 115 Saihara Kyota 8 9 9 6 8 25

10 147 Shota Fukuchi 10 11 10 12 10 31
11 153 Koki Tachibana 11 10 11 10 11 32
12 49 Hikaru Miyake 12 13 12 13 12 37
13 154 Hattri Takahiro 13 12 13 11 13 38

 
#23. Men's Physique - Novice C (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 126 Kouki Hiramoto 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 161 Ikeda Yuta 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 158 Mikiya Kumamoto 3 3 4 4 3 10
4 156 Seiya Hieda 4 4 3 3 4 11
5 159 Takuma Matuda 5 6 6 5 5 16
6 157 Shougo Kittaka 6 5 8 6 6 18
7 160 Masato Watanabe 7 7 5 8 7 21
8 90 Kenta Saito 8 8 7 7 8 23
9 79 Daisuke Yagi 9 10 10 10 9 29

10 124 Ryuta Doi 10 11 9 12 10 31
11 91 Takata Shouya 12 9 11 9 12 32
12 137 Shinya Kimura 11 12 12 11 11 34
13 93 Taichi Yoshida 13 13 13 13 13 39

Page 10 of 12



 
#24. Men's Physique - Novice D (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 162 Yokota Hiroto 1 2 1 1 1 3
2 164 Hashimoto Kazuma 2 1 2 3 2 6
3 165 Kishi Kinji 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 168 Ryuji Yamamoto 4 4 4 5 4 12
5 104 Kunichika Ryo 5 6 5 7 5 16
6 166 Takanao Mae 6 5 6 4 6 17
7 99 Tomoya Matsumura 7 7 7 6 7 21

 
#25. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 143 Ken Mizuno 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 172 Kaoru Miura 3 2 2 2 3 7
3 174 Hiraoka Yuji 2 3 3 3 2 8
4 171 Naoki Kusano 5 4 4 4 5 13
5 42 Satoru Kadomasu 4 5 5 5 4 14
6 122 Tomohiro Ushirogouchi 6 9 7 6 6 19
7 173 Shohei Yamagata 7 6 6 7 7 20
8 69 Tsukamot Keushi 8 7 8 8 8 24
9 169 Masahiro Asano 9 8 9 9 9 27

 
#26. Men's Physique - Open Class A (12)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 177 Fumiya Nagano 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 178 Yoshiyuki Tazawa 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 140 Riku Katou 3 4 3 5 3 10
4 175 Thanh Bui Van 4 3 4 3 4 11
5 142 Hideaki Matsuoka 6 5 6 4 5 16
6 139 Mikiya Katayama 5 7 5 7 6 18
7 176 Seiya Igata 7 8 9 6 7 22
8 141 Sugi Kentaro 8 6 8 8 8 24
9 150 Takeshi Nakaie 9 9 7 9 9 27

10 152 Kazuhiro Sakisaka 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 146 Kouhei Yamaguchi 11 11 11 12 11 33
12 144 Nishiyama Nagi Nishiyama 12 12 12 11 12 36
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#27. Men's Physique - Open Class B (12)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 180 Akira Ogasawara 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 159 Takuma Matuda 2 3 2 5 2 7
3 156 Seiya Hieda 3 2 3 3 3 9
4 181 Iguma Toshiyuki 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 158 Mikiya Kumamoto 5 5 6 2 5 15
6 179 Keishi Aota 6 6 5 6 6 18
7 151 Daichi Okamoto 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 149 Toshiki Kounou 8 10 9 8 8 25
9 32 Hiroki Takei 9 8 8 9 9 26

10 115 Saihara Kyota 10 9 10 10 10 30
11 153 Koki Tachibana 11 12 12 11 11 34
12 124 Ryuta Doi 12 11 11 12 12 35

 
#28. Men's Physique - Open Class C (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 186 Atsushi Yamashita 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 185 Ryuto Watanabe 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 161 Ikeda Yuta 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 184 Hisama Tsuruda 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 182 Kanda Kenta 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 162 Yokota Hiroto 6 7 6 6 6 18
7 33 Hidekazu Inoue 7 6 7 7 7 21
8 165 Kishi Kinji 9 8 8 8 9 25
9 164 Hashimoto Kazuma 8 9 9 9 8 26

10 166 Takanao Mae 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 183 Yuta Mizunaga 11 11 11 11 11 33
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